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Le piu belle canzone italiane

Cesare Bixio

Ernesto de Curtis
Salvatore Cardillo
Stanislao Gastaldon
Eldo di Lazzaro
Cesare Bixio
Francesco Paolo Tosti
Francesco Paolo Tosti
Francesco Paolo Tosti
Pietro Mascagni
Enrico Cannio

Arturo Buzzi-Peccia
Luigi Denza

Ruggiero Leoncavallo
Eduardo di Capua
Gioachino Rossini
Ernesto de Curtis
Eduardo di Capua
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Parlami d’amore

Non ti scordar di me

Core 'ngrato

Musica proibita

Chitarra romana

Mamma

L’alba separa dalla luce ombra
L’ultima canzone
Marechiare

Serenata

’0 surdato 'nnammurato
Lolita — Serenata spagnola
Funiculi, Funicula
Mattinata

Maria, Mari

La danza

Torna a Surriento

"0 sole mio!

4:11
3:06
2:46
3:42
3:17
2:35
1:44
4:27
3:15
3:12
2:19
2:48
2:23
1:48
3:24
3541¥7
3522,
5310

Total time: 54:48

Tadeusz Szlenkier tenor
Mariusz Rutkowski piano
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